Datasheet
Veda™ IF912/13 Integrated Antenna Modules
Version 0.3
© Copyright 2026 Ezurio
All Rights Reserved
Veda IF912/13 Integrated Antenna Modules
Datasheet

chip antenna for both Wi-Fi and BT.
Ordering information for Veda IF912/13 integrated antenna modules are listed in Table 1. Please contact Ezurio Sales/FAE for further information.
Table 1: Product ordering information
Part Number Description
453-00574R Module, Veda IF912, 4MB SRAM, 8MB Flash, SMT, Chip Antenna, Tape and Reel
453-00575R Module, Veda IF912, 8MB SRAM, 16MB Flash, SMT, Chip Antenna, Tape and Reel
453-00573R Module, Veda IF913, 4MB SRAM, 8MB Flash, SMT, Chip Antenna, Tape and Reel
453-00493R Module, Veda IF913, 8MB SRAM, 16MB Flash, SMT, Chip Antenna, Tape and Reel
453-00574R Module, Veda IF912, 4MB SRAM, 8MB Flash, SMT, Chip Antenna, Tape and Reel
© Copyright 2026 Ezurio
All Rights Reserved